
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

French French

(Spanish)
(Italian)

(Spanish)
(Italian)

Mandarin
Cantonese

Mandarin
Cantonese

French (Spanish)

(Spanish)
(Italian)

Mandarin
Cantonese

Multi-lingual experience schedule - 2018 Spring

2
10:40-12:10

Lunch
12:10-13:00

3
13:00-14:30

4
14:40-16:10

～色々な外国語でコミュニケーションを楽しんでください～


